
ROUTE A

Row Labels
Sum of 
TOTAL

Steve Marr 13

Dave McPherson 16

Gordon Peebles 22

Craig Caldwell 36

Stephen Gilhooley 68
Blank 200

Colin Bowie 200
Kevin Kemp 200
Grand Total 755

ROUTE A



Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Steve Marr 13 20 1

Dave McPherson 16 17 2

Gordon Peebles 22 15 3

Craig Caldwell 36 13 4

Stephen Gilhooley 68 11 5
Blank 200

Colin Bowie 200
Kevin Kemp 200



ROUTE B

Row Labels
Sum of 
TOTAL

Tracey Silvester 15

Kevin Waddell 15
Lindsay 

McConnachie 19

Murray Reynolds 21

Roy McConnachie 22
Iain Williamson 26

Alex Walker 27
Andy Lee 28
Jim Birnie 28

Andy Litter 
Godson 33

Murray Pollock 39
Barry McGibbon 44

Vincent Bell 46
Richard Lee 47
Fraser Lee 54

Dean Hampton 54
Al Harris 57

Douglas Lee 64
Euan Lee 68

Jeroni Litter 
Godson 75

Colin Barr 200
Gary Clyne 200

Blank 200
Neil McMurtie 200

Grand Total 1582

ROUTE B



Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Tracey Silvester 15 20 1

Kevin Waddell 15 20 1
Lindsay 

McConnachie 19 15 3

Murray Reynolds 21 13 4

Roy McConnachie 22 11 5
Iain Williamson 26 10 6

Alex Walker 27 9 7
Andy Lee 28 8 8
Jim Birnie 28 8 8

Andy Litter 
Godson 33 6 10

Murray Pollock 39 5 11
Barry McGibbon 44 4 12

Vincent Bell 46 3 13
Richard Lee 47 2 14
Fraser Lee 54 1 15

Dean Hampton 54 1 15
Al Harris 57

Douglas Lee 64
Euan Lee 68

Jeroni Litter 75
Colin Barr 200
Gary Clyne 200

Blank 200
Neil McMurtie 200



ROUTE T/S

Row Labels
Sum of 
TOTAL

Brian Don 0

Ewan Dobie 67

Mike Peters 200

Blank 200

Sean Walker 200
Grand Total 667

ROUTE T/S



Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Brian Don 0 20 1

Ewan Dobie 67 17 2

Mike Peters 200

Blank 200

Sean Walker 200



ROUTE Youth A

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Blank 200

Grand Total 200

ROUTE Youth A



Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Blank 200 0 1



ROUTE Youth B

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Blank 200

Grand Total 200

ROUTE Youth B



Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Blank 200 0 1


